
 

Calendar of Events 2021 
 

 

 

 

Summer Term 2021 

 

 
Monday 12 April Professional Day 

Tuesday 13 April Summer Term Opens 

Wednesday 14 April Van Cols School Photographer (Class Photos & Y6 
Photos) 

Wednesday 14 & Thursday 
15 April 

 
Y6 Virtual Science 

Friday 16 April National Offer date for Primary School Applications 

Wednesday 21 April Y5 Egyptian Day 

Monday 3 May May Day Bank Holiday 

Friday 28 May Professional Day 

Monday 31 May – Friday 4 
June 

Half Term 
Y6 Bikeability 

Thursday 10 June Y3 Roman Day 

Thursday 10 June New Parents Evening  7-8pm 

Monday 21 June to Thursday 
24 June 

 
Y5 Bikeability 

Wednesday 23 – Friday 25 
June 

 
Y4 Thorpe Woodland Trip 

Wednesday 14 July Jump Up Day 
Y6 into Y7 St Ivo Taster Day 

Tuesday 20 July Y6 Leavers/Trophies Assembly 1.30pm 
Y6 Leavers Disco 6pm to 7.30pm 

Thursday 22 July Summer Term closes 
 


